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- SLC 1000 TWIN RT2 LION
- SLC 1500 TWIN RT2 LION
- SLC 2000 TWIN RT2 LION
- SLC 3000 TWIN RT2 LION

3000 VA

9

C3x

C3x

2000 VA

1000 - 1500 VA ±2”

  REF. JJ109B00 ED. JAN 2022  -  SLC TWIN RT2 LION QUICK START GUIDE

QUICK START GUIDE
GUÍA RÁPIDA

GUIDE DE DÉMARRAGE RAPIDE
SCHNELLSTARTANLEITUNG

GUIA RÁPIDO
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www.salicru.com/safety

SAFETY
SÉCURITÉ

SEGURANÇA

SEGURIDAD
SAFETY!

+34 938 482 400 SST@SALICRU.COM WWW.SALICRU.COM/SUPPORT
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6.2

22.5 h.
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220V / 230V / 240V
50 Hz / 60 Hz
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